GRANFONDO GRANFONDO

ATILDICA ATILDICA

NMIErRIoF A 51" GRANFONDO MATILDICA MIErRIO /L.

Data: domenica 27 AGOSTO 2023

Gara: Granfondo

Categoria: 50/54M

m PETT. COGNOME \[0]}%]3 POS. ASS. SEX TEAM NAZ. TEMPO

1 1231 PRATI ETTORE 36 M ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE 05:12:15
2 1156 BASSOLI MARCO 37 M NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 05:12:15
3 1259 CASAGRANDE STEFANO 38 M EL CORIDOR TEAM ITA 05:12:16
4 1264 FERRERI MARCO 47 M A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA ITA 05:13:21
5 1206 IRCO LUIGI 69 M ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE ITA 05:24:19
6 1229 PONTELLINI ALBERTO 71 M A.S.D. H30 RACE TEAM 05:28:02
7 1243 VERGOGLIO STEFANO 82 M TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN 05:34:41
8 1218 MOCCI STEFANO 92 M CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO 05:34:46
9 1202 GRANDI ANTONIO 93 M ARGON 18 HICARI TEAM MAX 05:34:47
10 1269 ROMANO' EDOARDO 95 M ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE ITA 05:37:26
11 1245 ZAMPIERI SIMONE 110 M G.S. PRASECCOBIESSE 05:42:06
12 1175 CANTORI DANILO 116 M A.S.D. WAYPOINT MTB FILOTTRANO 05:42:10
13 1248 CASTAGNETTI ANDREA 121 M CICLISTICA GATTATICO PDM ITA 05:50:17
14 1247 CALZOLARI ENRICO 153 M TEAM VIRGINIA 1962 ITA 06:09:16
15 1250 NICOLINI LUCA 179 M TEAM VIRGINIA 1962 ITA 06:36:01
16 1257 TORELLI MASSIMO 189 M UC ARCETANA ITA 06:43:58
17 1162 BERTARELLI CARLO PRIMO 196 M FUNTOS BIKE ITA 06:47:28
18 1216 MASSI FEDERICO 206 M G.S.SPORTISSIMO 07:10:00
19 1223 PARENTI RODRIGO 210 M NEW BIKE ITA 07:13:37
20 1251 BURIOLI MARCO 213 M EMMA TOUR SPORT ASD ITA 07:18:31
21 1161 BERTACCINI SERGE 214 M ARTUSIANA BIKE 07:18:33
22 1163 BERTI CRISTIAN 215 M ARTUSIANA BIKE 07:18:33
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1558
1461
1473
1480
1505
1562
1513
1530
1532
1549
1554
1507
1572
1516
1526
1504
1496
1567
1491
1452

GRANFONDO

ATILDICA

IETrIor A

COGNOME
BAZZANELLA
BARICCHI
BRILLI
CHIARELLO
LIMIDO
ARCARI
MARIOTTI
RIZZATO
SACCANI
ZALTRON
GIANNESSI
LODI

Carpi
MATTIOLI
PECCI
LAZZAROTTI
GIORGI
Montanari
GALEAZZO
ALBORGHETTI

Data:
Gara:
Categoria:

NOME
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
DANIELE
SERGIO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
CORRADO
MASSIMO
DIEGO
NICOLA
MIRKO
Marco
STEFANO
CARLO
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
Luigi
ANDREA
STEFANO

51" GRANFONDO MATILDICA

domenica 27 AGOSTO 2023

Granfondo
55/59 M

POS. ASS.
56
65
70
96
100
109
129
133
135
140
155
167
172
181
182
183
185
186
187
199

SEX
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TEAM

FONTANARLIT

ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
A.S.D. H30 RACE TEAM

MG.K VIS-DAL COLLE-REARTU
ASD NEW TEAM

B.A.S. GCA LOCATE

NUOVO TEAM CICLOIDEA
ASD ZEROTEST
G.S.SPORTISSIMO

ALPILATTE B.R.PNEU.ZANE'
ASD PARKPRE

POLISPORTIVA ANZOLESE
AMOROTTO ASD

CICLO TEAM 2001

BOLOGNA APS

RODMAN AZIMUT SQUADRA CORSE ASD
PEDALE GODIASCHESE

ASD TEAM STRABICI

A.S.D. TEAM ARMISTIZIO
FREE BIKE NEMBRO

GRANFONDO

ATILDICA

IVIETrIOR A
NAZ. TEMPO
ITA 05:19:10
05:24:06
05:28:02
ITA 05:37:26
ITA 05:40:49
ITA 05:42:06
ITA 05:55:59
05:57:36
ITA 06:00:00
06:02:04
ITA 06:09:16
06:13:43
ITA 06:27:03
ITA 06:37:46
ITA 06:37:47
06:38:33
ITA 06:38:34
ITA 06:38:36
06:38:41
06:56:57



21 1555  ZOBOLI DANIELE 212 M POLISPORTIVA NONANTOLA ITA 07:15:37
22 1564  GARIPOLI MARCO 219 M ITA 07:30:44
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GRANFONDO

ATILDICA

MIErIOR ).

COGNOME
FORNACIARI
SASSI

ZILIOLI
PAVAN
SPADONI
TERRACINA
MONTAGNOLA
MANTOVANI
VOMMARO
SOCCI
ZANATTA

Data:
Gara:
Categoria:

NOME
FAUSTO
MARINO
ELIO
MAURO
BRUNO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
FRANCO
STEFANO
MARCO

51" GRANFONDO MATILDICA

domenica 27 AGOSTO 2023

Granfondo
60/64 M

POS. ASS.

68

132
139
156
202
203
204
216
217
221
DNF

SEX

=T 2L L 2L 2 K L <2

TEAM

SQUADRAREGGIO ASD
ARTUSIANA BIKE

ASD BICI BIKE 93

ASD NEW TEAM

NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D
AQUILOTTI CERVIA

A.S.D. TEAM CANI & PORCI
S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO
CICLISTICA U.S.MONTECCHIO-AVIS
ASD COOPERATORI

G.S. PRASECCOBIESSE

GRANFONDO

ATILDICA

MIErIOR ).
NAZ. TEMPO
05:24:18
05:57:35
06:02:04
ITA 06:09:35
ITA 07:00:04
ITA 07:00:30

07:05:03
ITA 07:21:33
ITA 07:23:52
ITA 07:40:55

00:00:00



GRANFONDO GRANFONDO

ATILDICA ATILDICA

MIErRIoF A 51" GRANFONDO MATILDICA MIErRIoF A
Data: domenica 27 AGOSTO 2023
Gara: Granfondo

Categoria: 65/69 M

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME POS. ASS. SEX TEAM NAZ. TEMPO
1 1927  CROCI MARCELLO 175 M ASD BICI BIKE 93 06:27:03
2 1934  FERRARA STEFANO 178 M U.C. CARRE' 06:34:11

3 1925  ASTOLFI ANDREA 195 M ASD RIST.PIZZ NUOVO PARCO DEI CILIEGI 06:44:10




